Road,Madavana P O, Thrissur 680666, 

Smt Lalitha K R, W/o Babu P C, 
Smt.Lakshmipriya P Babu, D/o Babu P C, and  

Sri Aravind P Babu, S/o Babu P C (As Legal 
Heir of Late Babu P C)  Palakkaparambil 

House, Thiruvallur Temple Road, Madavana P 

O, Thrissur 680666 

Rs.22,30,000/ 

(Rupees. 
Twenty Two 

Lakh Thirty 
Thousand  

Only) 

Rs. 22,3000/- 

(Rupees. Two Lakh  
Twenty Three  

thousand Only) 

Boundaries: 

-  NORTH : PROPERTY OF KURIAPPILLY STALIN 
-  EAST    : PROPERTY OF PALAKKAPARAMBIL SASI 

-  SOUTH : PROPERTY OF PALAKKAPARAMBIL SASI 
-  WEST   :

[...]

: 

: 

E-auction  

M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd, 301, 1st Floor, UdyogVihar–
II,Gurgaon,Haryana122015. 

16.01.2026 (10 am to 12.00 am) 
(with unlimited extension of 5 min. duration each till the conclusion of the sale) 

6.  Reserve Price : Rs 22,30,000 /-(Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Thirty Thousand  Only) 

7.  The Property can be 

inspected on 

: 09.01.2026, 10 am to 4 pm 

8. Other Terms and conditions : 

a. Auction / bidding shall be only through “Online Electronic Bidding’’ through the website 
https://www.bankeauctions.com. Bidders are advised to go through the website for detailed terms before